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
a d v e r t i s i n g @ m e t r o -
land.com

ERASE Your Criminal 
Record. We succeed 
where our competition 
can’t. We give free con-
sultations. Our cost  just 
$475. Apply online

www.
governmentpardons.ca.

Call Robyn 1-800-298-
5520.

$$MONEY$$
Consolidate Debts 

Mortgages to 100%
No income,bad credit OK! 

ONTARIOWIDE
FINANCIAL

CORPORATION
1-888-307-7799

2-BEDROOM apartment, 
ideal for mature adults, in 
clean, quiet Georgetown 
building. Available March 
1st. $880/month plus 
hydro. Includes heat, 
fridge and stove. 905-
455-4766.

BACHELOR, 2kms N of 
Dundas St., freshly 
painted, central heat, air 
& vacuum, private sun-
deck, beautiful country 
setting, available Feb 1st.
905-878-4773.

COUNTRY south of 
Georgetown 1-bedroom 
basement apartment. Pri-
vate home, private 
entrance, inside winter 
parking, shared laundry, 
satellite, smoking outside, 
preferred no pets. Suit 
mature, clean, quiet, sin-
gle person.
References/credit check.
First/last. Now available.
$750/month plus $50 
utilities. John 905-702-
0336.

DOWNTOWN Milton 
available March 1st, 1-
bdrm apt. $850+ utilities.
905-875-6961.

GEORGETOWN 1-bed-
room. Very private.
Includes appliances, heat 
and parking. Plus hydro.
905-702-7584 (between 
5:00-8:00pm) or 647-280-
4415.

GEORGETOWN Beauti-
ful 2-bedroom basement.
No pets. 2-minute walk to 
GO. Private entrance, 
5-appliances. Parking for 
1-vehicle. $850/month 
plus 1/2 Hydro. Available 
immediately. Call today 
905-877-7910.

GEORGETOWN clean 3-
bedroom main floor, 
$1,150/month plus.
Available February 1st.
Shared  laundry. Includes 
p a r k i n g / s t o r a g e .
First/last/references. 416-
707-6272 call after 12:00 
Noon.

GEORGETOWN Country 
Apartment. 2-bedroom, 
immaculate condition.
Appliances, laundry, 
parking, fully contained.
$1,100/month. Call 519-
853-5915.

www.
freewebs.com/gtownapt

GEORGETOWN house 
for rent. 3-bedroom, main 
floor, clean, laundry, 
parking. Near George 
Kennedy. $1,400/month 
inclusive. 905-702-9234.

GEORGETOWN. Bright 
1-bedroom. One parking.
February 1st.
$950/month includes 
utilities. No smoking/pets.
905-749-1902 after 
3:00pm.

GEORGETOWN. Just 
built basement apt, big 
windows, new everything! 
Be the first $925 utilities 
included. Call 416-985-
4326.

MILTON Large 2-bed-
room new basement 
apartment. Kitchen, L/R, 
separate entrance. Close 
to 401/GO. No smok-
ing/pets preferred.
$900/mth all-inclusive.
First/Last. 905-876-2167.

MILTON new 1-bdrm 
basement apt. Separate 
entrance, laundry, 
$910/mth inclusive.
Available Feb. 1st. 416-
670-6887.

MILTON new 2-bdrm 
bsmt apt. $925./mth all 
inclusive, prefer no smok-
ing/pets, April 1st. 905-
876-3048.

MILTON new large ex-
ecutive basement apt.
Full kitchen, separate en-
trance, walking distance 
to GO & 401. $750/inclu-
sive. Available 
immediately. 905-452-
4011.

MILTON very large base-
ment apt. separate 
entrance, shared back-
yard, fireplace, laundry, 
parking, $995/mth, 
utilities incl. 905-616-
0315.

MILTON: Basement 
apartment for rent.
S t e e l e s / O n t a r i o .
$650/mth all inclusive.
Avail. immediately. Call 
905-462-2847.

NEWLY renovated 
Georgetown 2-bedroom 
apartment. AC, parking 
and laundry. No pets pre-
ferred. Available 
February 1st. Call Milan 
416-399-0232.

RENTALS
Georgetown Bachelor

1 and 2-bedrooms
Available immediate! 
From $650/month. Call 
905-703-1118.

STOP! Before you call 
your landlord, call a mort-
gage broker. You may 
qualify for a mortgage 
that costs the same 
amount as the rent you're 
about to pay. Bad credit 
or No downpayment? No 
problem! We have solu-
tions for everyone. Call 
Kenzie MacDermid, Inde-
pendent Mortgage 
Consultant, Mortgage In-
telligence. 905-702-1766.

2-BEDROOM house, 
Heritage and Bovaird.
$1,000/month plus 
utilities. Appliances and 
air. References. Call 905-
455-8202.

3-BDRM home in Milton 
1-4piece bath, quiet area 
close to schools, new fur-
nace & air conditioner, 
large driveway, 
$1300/mth + utilities. Call 
905-467-8084.

EXECUTIVE Home. 3-
bedroom, 3-bath. Large 
yard, deck. schools, GO, 
401. Small pets okay.
Credit/references re-
quired. February 1st.
$1,695/month plus. Call 
Suzan Pokluda, Royal 
LePage 905-793-5000.

GEORGETOWN 3-bed-
room, 2-storey. All 
appliances. $1,350/month 
plus 2/3 utilities. First/last.
Available March 1st. Ref-
erences. No 
pets/smoking. Call 905-
877-9155.

GEORGETOWN main 
floor or whole house.
Available March 1st.
Close to all amenities. No 
smoking/pets. Prefer 
couple. Call 905-873-
9375.

GEORGETOWN newly 
renovated 3-bedroom, 
main  floor  bungalow.
Appliances/laundry/large 
yard. Walk to 
shops/school. $1,250/ 
month plus utilities. 905-
873-7724.

GEORGETOWN, newly 
renovated downtown, 3-
bedroom semi, 
$1,200/month plus 
utilities. Fridge/stove/CA, 
backyard, 3-car parking.
First/last. 416-500-5298.

MILTON - large 3-bdrm 
bungalow main level 
house for rent. Available 
immediate, $1,300 + 
utilities. 4 appliances, 
A/C, fireplace, parking, 
no pets/smoking, 1st-Last 
+ references. Call Jody 
289-259-5855.

MILTON 3-bdrm de-
tached bungalow for rent, 
no basement.
S t e e l e s / O n t a r i o .
$950/mth all inclusive.
Avail immediately. 905-
462-2847.

MILTON 3-bdrm, appl.
incl., near Hwy 25/401, 
$1000 + utilities.
Available immediately, 
1st/last req. Prefer no-
smoking. 905-699-0902 
or 289-878-8330.

MILTON detached bun-
galow for rent, no 
basement. Steeles/Onta-
rio. $950/mth all 
inclusive. Avail immedi-
ately. 905-462-2847.

3-BEDROOM duplex, 
park area. 4-appliances, 
off street parking, yard.
No pets preferred.
$1,200/month plus 
utilities. Call 519-928-
3365.

GEORGETOWN 3-bed-
room townhouse for rent.
$1,300/month plus 
utilities. Finished base-
ment. Call Elizabeth 
Doell, Sales Rep. John-
son Associates Halton 
Ltd. 905-877-5165.

MILTON 2 brand new ex-
ecutive , 2 storey, 3-
bdrm, townhouses, 
5-appl., $1350/mth + 
utilities. Avail. immediate-
ly. Call 416-877-3047.

MILTON Brand new Mat-
tamy townhouse, 
Hawthorne Village. 2-
bedroom, 4-appliances, 
balcony. $1,450/mth + 
utilities. Available Febru-
ary. 905-849-8730.

MILTON brand new 
townhome in Mattamy's 
famous Hawthorne Vil-
lage! 3-bdrm open 
concept, 5 appliances 
$1450 + Feb 1st.
w w w. g e o r g e t o w n r e n -
tal.net Greg 416-625-
3668

SPACIOUS 3-bedroom, 
country setting. 5 appli-
ances, free parking. Call 
905-703-1118.

FURNISHED room in 
Georgetown, use of kitch-
en, near A&P. Suit 
working non-smoking 
gentleman. 905-457-
0262/416-985-7985.

LIONS Club Hall, 
Georgetown, Meetings, 
Banquets, Wedding Re-
ceptions, Buck and Doe, 
Air Conditioned. Call 905-
877-3887.

DANCE Partner. Single 
gentleman over 55 who 
would be interested in 
Ballroom Dancing. Call 
519-853-4684.

AFFORDABLE live-in 
caregivers available.
Fast processing, no fees 
to employer. 416-949-
6460 416-949-0680 for 
professional consultation.

ARE you looking for safe 
reliable environment? Ac-
tive Daycare provides 
regular outings, full play-
room, CPR/First Aid.
References/receipts. Call 
905-873-2048.

LITTLE ones of any age 
are welcome here to play.
Good food, fun and loving 
care, while parents are 
away. Guelph Street/Ma-
ple Avenue. Call Betsy 
905-877-7427.

HAY and straw suitable 
for horses, pets and live-
stock. Ornamental or 
construction. Square 
bales. Contact Alf 905-
877-9292.

2000 GMC Pick-up, 4x4, 
Clubcab. New snowplow, 
66,000kms. $12,900 obo.
16' Heavy duty flatbed 
trailer, $1,995 obo. Call 
905-873-3290.

30" Hotpoint electric 
range, good condition.
$120 obo. Call 905-877-
6456.

6-PIECE dinette set.
stained glass and 
chrome, good condition, 
$250. call 416-986-2964.

A King or Queen. Ortho-
pedic mattress set. New 
in plastic. Warranty.
Cost $1,600. Sacrifice 
King $550. Queen $295.
905-567-4042.

ARE you looking to work 
out in the comfort of your 
own home. Total Weider 
8530 gym for sale. Must 
see! $450 obo. Call 416-
580-9158.

BED, all new, queen 
orthopedic mattress/box-
spring, in plastic. Cost 
$900, Sell $275. Call 
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